Sheridan Township - Dunn County

Property Taxes
Forest Crop
Highway Aid
Shared Revenue
Dividends/Interest
Work Individuals
Cemetery

Misc.

Totals

General
Government

Town Board
Clerk
Treasurer
Assessor
Election
Fire
Ambulance
Highways
Solid Waste
Insurance

Revenue Budget 2011

Adopted 2010

$155,867
7,000
74,617
36,679
1,000
5,000
500

$282,163

10 mo. 2010

$154,922
24,201
55,962
5,501
516
5,023
1,510
1,780

$249,415

Expenditures

Adopted 2010

5,000
7,500
3,250
5,000
2,500
10,750
4,100
205,000
9,940
5,000

10 mo. 2010

5,426
7,286
3,018
4,353
1,268
10,906
4,109
171,788
9,940
5,048

Proposed 2011

$156,000
7,000
76,868
36,681
1,000
5,000
500

$284,549

Proposed 2011

5,500
7,500
3,250
5,000
2,500
12,750
4,100
205,000
10,158
5,000



Hall and Shed 8,900 4,022 8,500

Cemetery 3,500 3,570 3,500
Maintenance 10,000 0 10,000
Misc 1,723 6,388 1,791

Totals $282,163 $237,122 $284,549



