Sheridan Township - Dunn County

Revenue Budget 2011

	Adopted 2010	10 mo. 2010	Proposed 2011
Property Taxes	\$155,867	\$154,922	\$156,000
Forest Crop	7,000	24,201	7,000
Highway Aid	74,617	55,962	76,868
Shared Revenue	36,679	5,501	36,681
Dividends/Interest	1,000	516	1,000
Work Individuals	5,000	5,023	5,000
Cemetery	500	1,510	500
Misc.	1,000	1,780	1,500
Totals	\$282,163	\$249,415	\$284,549

Expenditures

	Adopted 2010	10 mo. 2010	Proposed 2011
General			
Government			
Town Board	5,000	5,426	5,500
Clerk	7,500	7,286	7,500
Treasurer	3,250	3,018	3,250
Assessor	5,000	4,353	5,000
Election	2,500	1,268	2,500
Fire	10,750	10,906	12,750
Ambulance	4,100	4,109	4,100
Highways	205,000	171,788	205,000
Solid Waste	9,940	9,940	10,158
Insurance	5,000	5,048	5,000

8,900	4,022	8,500	
3,500	3,570	3,500	
10,000	0	10,000	
1,723	6,388	1,791	
\$282,163	\$237,122	\$284,549	
	3,500 10,000 1,723	3,500 3,570 10,000 0 1,723 6,388	3,500 3,570 3,500 10,000 0 10,000 1,723 6,388 1,791